Junction Plant Buildings

Main Extrusion Building
Milling Building
Warehouse

Out Building 1

Out Building 2

Out Building 3

Out Building 4
Total Building Area
Shed 5

Shed 6

Shed (Blending)
Shed (Fiber)

Total Shed Area

Grand Total

23,467
5,802
14,607
35

377
930

37

45,255

144
7,243
4,500
5,000

16,887
62,142

Sq.
5q.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
. Ft.
Sq.
Sq.
Sq.
Sa.
Sq.

Sq.

Bt
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.

Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.

Ft.

This is the correct Square Feet from surve

{Approx.)
{Approx.)
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