## Junction Plant Buildings

This is the correct Square Feet from survey

Main Extrusion Building	23,467	Sq. Ft.	
Milling Building	5,802	Sq. Ft.	
Warehouse	14,607	Sq. Ft.	
Out Building 1	35	Sq. Ft.	
Out Building 2	377	Sq. Ft.	
Out Building 3	930	Sq. Ft.	
Out Building 4	37	Sq. Ft.	
<b>Total Building Area</b>	45,255	Sq. Ft.	
Shed 5	144	Sq. Ft.	
Shed 6	7,243	Sq. Ft.	
Shed (Blending)	4,500	Sq. Ft.	(Approx.)
Shed (Fiber)	5,000	Sq. Ft.	(Approx.)
<b>Total Shed Area</b>	16,887	Sq. Ft.	
Grand Total	62,142	Sa. Ft.	

